

2024 Nebraska State Rodeo Association Membership Application

Name Date of Birth Social Security Number Address City State Zip Home Phone Cell Phone Email Jacket Size (circle one) Rookie Year First year with NSRA	XS S M L XXL YES NO *This must be your 1st year having any type of rodeo association membership after high school YES NO	
Events <i>(circle all that you plan to compete in)</i> Bareback Saddle Bronc Bull Riding Steer Wrestling Calf Roping Breakaway Ranch Broncs Team Roping Mixed Team Roping Barrel Racing Steer Roping		
MEMBERSHIPS (check one)	Competing \$150 before June 1st, \$160 after June 1st High School \$35 Contractor \$60 before June 1st, \$80 after June 1st	

I agree to abide by the rules and regulations of the Nebraska State Rodeo Association and do not hold the NSRA responsible for any accidents involving the NSRA. I hereby waive and release any and all claims against the NSRA, its officers, directors and employees. I give the NSRA permission to publish my name and monies won in Rodeo News, the association website and on the NSRA Facebook page. This provision shall be binding upon said member, his or her legal representative, heirs,

Please indicate contractor type:

successors, and assigns.

Member Signature	Date	
Parent Signature (if under 19)	Date	
Minors are also required to submit a completed Minor Release Form, available at nebraskarodeo.com		

Please mail completed application and payment to: NSRA 2902 W. Medicine Wellfleet, NE 69170 For questions, please contact the NSRA secretary, Sara Hermelbracht, at 402-380-4080 or nsrasecretary@gmail.com